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MAP PREVIOUSLY CONVERTED TO AUTOCAD DIGITAL FORMAT
BY ANALYTICAL SURVEYS INC. IN COOPERATION

WITH WEILER MAPPING INC. (1999)

REVISION TABLE
DATE MADE BY CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

4/4/2018 LMO BLK. 1; 11 & 12 INTO 11.1
2/28/2014 ARG BLK. 2; 16 , 17 INTO 16.1
2/27/2014 ARG BLK. 2; 21 , 22 INTO 21.1
3/1/2010 CGL BLK.4-(MERGE 13 & 15) INTO 13.1

1/15/2002 MFF BLK.2-(SPLIT 28.11,28.12),BLK.5-(8.1,8.2)
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DRAINAGE

SEWER

FRONTIER CENTRAL

BIG TREE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

LEGEND
PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL SUBLOT LINE
RAILROAD
STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILROAD BNDY
COUNTY LINE

TOWN LINE
VILLAGE LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
GREAT LOT LINE
SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE SCH
WATER DISTRICT LINE W
SEWER DISTRICT LINE S

FIRE DISTRICT LINE F
DENOTES COMMON OWNER

TAX MAP BLOCK NO. 3((TAX MAP PARCEL NO. 116 .00 -1 -11
FILED PLAN LOT NO. 14
GREAT LOT NO. 9(

CALCULATED ACREAGE 7.5 A(C)
DEED ACREAGE 17.5 A
SCALED DIMENSION 225 (S)
SCALED DIMENSION (CHECKED) 743.25(S)
DEED DIMENSION 173.33
DEED DIMENSION (CENTER LINE) 173.33    CL
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